
SHOE

S 59 505

The S 59 505 brake shoe is synonymous

with reliability

Brembo brake shoes of original equipment quality

guarantee the safe and reliable performance of your

drum braking system. All Brembo brake shoes are

accompanied by a ECE-R90 homologation certificate.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Durability

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509642887
Rear

Diameter

229 mm

Width

45 mm

Braking system

TRW

Parking brake lever

With handbrake

lever

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/brakeshoe/S_59_505?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

5015663 FORD

5019042 FORD

5020416 FORD

5020551 FORD

6081792 FORD

6081850 FORD

79BB2200AA FORD

79GB2200AA FORD

88BX2200EA FORD

88BX2200HA FORD

5830231020 HYUNDAI

5830233A00 HYUNDAI

5830531010 HYUNDAI

5830533D00 HYUNDAI

5830534A00 HYUNDAI

58305M3A00 KIA

58305M3A01 KIA

58308M3A00 KIA

58350M3A00 KIA


